
Patrice Lattimore <patrice.lattimore@lacity.org>

Comments 11.26.2014 Agenda No.39-CF 14-1224 CDBG PY39 Substantial 
Amendment
1 message

Joyce Dillard <dillardjoyce@yahoo.com> Wed, Nov 26, 2014 at 10:15 AM
Reply-To: Joyce Dillard <dillardjoyce@yahoo.com>
To: Alan Alietti <alan.alietti@lacity.org>, Patrice Lattimore <patrice.lattimore@lacity.org>, The Honorable Tom 
LaBonge <councilmember.labonge@lacity.org>, "The Honorable Bernard C. Parks"
<councilmember.parks@lacity.org>, "The Honorable Herb J. Wesson Jr." <councilmember.wesson@lacity.org>, The 
Honorable Jose Huizar <councilmember.huizar@lacity.org>, The Honorable Paul Koretz <Paul.Koretz@lacity.org>, 
The Honorable Paul Krekorian <Councilmember.Krekorian@lacity.org>, "The Honorable Gilbert A. Cedillo" 
<councilmember.cedillo@lacity.org>, The Honorable Bob Blumenfield <councilmember.blumenfield@lacity.org>, The 
Honorable Felipe Fuentes <councilmember.fuentes@lacity.org>, "The Honorable Curren D. Price Jr." 
<councilmember.price@lacity.org>, The Honorable Mike Bonin <councilmember.bonin@lacity.org>, The Honorable 
Mitch O’Farrell <councilmember.ofarrell@lacity.org>, The Honorable Nury Martinez
<councilmember.martinez@lacity.org>, The Honorable Mitchell Englander <councilmember.englander@lacity.org>, 
The Honorable Joe Buscaino <councilmember.buscaino@lacity.org>
Cc: Janet West <Janet.West@lacity.org>, William Vasquez <williamjg._vasquez@hud.gov>

Federal regulations must be followed in order to accept funding. Substantial Amendments 
require Citizen Participation including a period for public comment.
Deny this motion and follow the regulations.

No National Objective is mentioned.

We cannot locate an allocation to the project Kittridge and Tujunga Pocket Park in the 
Program Year 39. Please identify the source of project funds.

Joyce Dillard
P.O. Box 31377
Los Angeles, CA 90031
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